
Made of ball bearing steels 
Hardened and lapped, hardness 60-62 HRC
4 connecting screws included, can make any length desired

36 PIECES SPACE BLOCK SETS

4007-361

Blocks
per set 

Space blocks included in set
Step (inch)

.01

.001

.01

.1

36

H (inch)
.0625
.050- .090
.100- .109
.110- .190
.125
.200- .900
1.000

Quantity
1
5
10
9
1
8
2

9

thread

 3/4��DIA

H

ThreadAccuracy
± .0001”
± .0001”
± .00005”

Part No.
1/4”-28 UNF

M6×1
1/4”-28 UNF

4007-361
4007-362
4007-363


